ARTICLE CHARGES 100.00

DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 82.39

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 94.15

VALUE SURCHARGE 45.33

OTHER CHARGES 20.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 180.00

DISCOUNT -58.15

TOTAL FREIGHT 827.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 148.86

GRAND TOTAL 976.00
Rupees :  Nine Hundred Seventy Six   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

COIMBATORE CHINNIAMPALAYAM (CBCP)

NAGERCOIL (NGK)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. HG/95 VALUE 90667.00

E-Waybill No 521935423673

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :